CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3954 A&B
Carrier Board
	� 3U Height CompactPCI Serial interface peripheral board
	� 2.5’’ SATA SSD/HDD carrier
	� Dual Mini PCIe module carrier
	� PICMG CPCI-S.0 CompactPCI® Serial Spec

Weight 0.5 kg
Compliance PICMG CPCI-S.0
Ordering Information
P/N List Description CPU board Enclosure Module
MIC-3954A1-S1E MIC-3954A CPCI-S dual mini-PCIe carrier board
MIC-3332 Series MIC-3023 Series
2.5" SATA HDD/SSD
MIC-3954B1-S1E MIC-3954B CPCI-S SATA carrier board DIO/CAN/Wifi/4G LTE/GPS/BT, etc
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 30-Dec-2020
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3954 A&B Carrier Board
Accessories
Module Type Module P/N Description Configured Cable & Wiring
Board & Front Panel P/N Description
Wifi module